
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemFive-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 4

3171608005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MITHLESH KUMAR SAHU  //  BASANT KUMAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-V 80 44 20 16 75 50 7B175 3316511(16) 110

Structure-V 80 45 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4316512(20) 81

Building Services-I (Water Supply & Sanitation) 80 31* 20 18 40 34 7B140 4316513(16) 83

Acoustics 80 49 20 15 20 15 8B+120 3316514(16) 79

Modern Architecture 80 Abs*2 20 15 20 15 0FI120 0316515(16) 30

Design-V 150 110 7B150 5316516(16) 110

Design-V (Studio) 50 30 7B50 1316521(16) 30

Building Construction - V (Studio) 25 14 5C25 3316522(16) 14

Working Drawing- I (Studio) 25 23 75 48 7B100 3316523(16) 71

CPI:SPI: 608 FAIL1000

3171609009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ASHISH KUMAR VERMA  //  SANANAND VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-V 80 35 20 16 75 50 7B175 3316511(16) 101

Structure-V 80 32*2 20 17 20 18 7B120 4316512(20) 67

Building Services-I (Water Supply & Sanitation) 80 30* 20 18 40 34 7B140 4316513(16) 82

Acoustics 80 39 20 15 20 15 7B120 3316514(16) 69

Modern Architecture 80 32* 20 12 20 15 6C+120 3316515(16) 59

Design-V 150 100 7B150 5316516(16) 100

Design-V (Studio) 50 49 10A+50 1316521(16) 49

Building Construction - V (Studio) 25 Abs*2 0FI25 0316522(16) 00

Working Drawing- I (Studio) 25 18*2 75 46 6C+100 3316523(16) 64

CPI:SPI: 591 FAIL1000

3171610005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANKIT SAHU  //  DHANRAJ PRASAD SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-V 80 Abs*2 20 15 75 12 0FS175 0316511(16) 27

Structure-V 80 13*2 20 16 20 19 0FF120 0316512(20) 48

Building Services-I (Water Supply & Sanitation) 80 31 20 18 40 39 7B140 4316513(16) 88

Acoustics 80 38 20 17 20 16 7B120 3316514(16) 71

Modern Architecture 80 48 20 14 20 15 7B120 3316515(16) 77

Design-V 150 105 7B150 5316516(16) 105

Design-V (Studio) 50 35*2 8B+50 1316521(16) 35

Building Construction - V (Studio) 25 13 5C25 3316522(16) 13

Working Drawing- I (Studio) 25 15*2 75 45 6C+100 3316523(16) 60

CPI:SPI: 524 FAIL1000
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3171610008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AVINASH MARKAM  //  KARTIK SINGH MARKAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-V 80 34* 20 18 75 45 7B175 3316511(16) 97

Structure-V 80 55 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4316512(20) 89

Building Services-I (Water Supply & Sanitation) 80 30* 20 17 40 34 7B140 4316513(16) 81

Acoustics 80 41 20 12 20 15 7B120 3316514(16) 68

Modern Architecture 80 44 20 02 20 15 6C+120 3316515(16) 61

Design-V 150 100 7B150 5316516(16) 100

Design-V (Studio) 50 25* 6C+50 1316521(16) 25

Building Construction - V (Studio) 25 13* 5C25 3316522(16) 13

Working Drawing- I (Studio) 25 14*2 75 25 0FS100 0316523(16) 39

CPI:SPI: 573 FAIL1000

3171610017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : FARHEEN KHAN  //  FAIYAZ AHMED KHAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-V 80 Abs*2 20 12 75 10 0FS175 0316511(16) 22

Structure-V 80 28* 20 17 20 17 6C+120 4316512(20) 62

Building Services-I (Water Supply & Sanitation) 80 28 20 17 40 33 7B140 4316513(16) 78

Acoustics 80 51 20 12 20 12 7B120 3316514(16) 75

Modern Architecture 80 55 20 03 20 13 7B120 3316515(16) 71

Design-V 150 100 7B150 5316516(16) 100

Design-V (Studio) 50 28*2 7B50 1316521(16) 28

Building Construction - V (Studio) 25 13* 5C25 3316522(16) 13

Working Drawing- I (Studio) 25 16*2 75 45 6C+100 3316523(16) 61

CPI:SPI: 510 FAIL1000

3171610027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MD SHAHWAZ  //  MD SAGIR AHMAD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-V 80 12*2 20 13 75 02 0FS175 0316511(16) 27

Structure-V 80 29* 20 16 20 16 6C+120 4316512(20) 61

Building Services-I (Water Supply & Sanitation) 80 28*2 20 15 40 27 6C+140 4316513(16) 70

Acoustics 80 39 20 05 20 12 6C+120 3316514(16) 56

Modern Architecture 80 42*2 20 02 20 02 0FS120 0316515(16) 46

Design-V 150 111 8B+150 5316516(16) 111

Design-V (Studio) 50 28*2 7B50 1316521(16) 28

Building Construction - V (Studio) 25 17*2 7B25 3316522(16) 17

Working Drawing- I (Studio) 25 15*2 75 45 6C+100 3316523(16) 60

CPI:SPI: 476 FAIL1000
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3171610030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MUKESH KUMAR  //  SAHDEO DAS

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-V 80 28* 20 17 75 45 6C+175 3316511(16) 90

Structure-V 80 30 20 17 20 17 6C+120 4316512(20) 64

Building Services-I (Water Supply & Sanitation) 80 17*2 20 17 40 26 0FF140 0316513(16) 60

Acoustics 80 40 20 05 20 12 6C+120 3316514(16) 57

Modern Architecture 80 59 20 02 20 13 7B120 3316515(16) 74

Design-V 150 110 7B150 5316516(16) 110

Design-V (Studio) 50 28*2 7B50 1316521(16) 28

Building Construction - V (Studio) 25 13 5C25 3316522(16) 13

Working Drawing- I (Studio) 25 19* 75 45 6C+100 3316523(16) 64

CPI:SPI: 560 FAIL1000

3171610042ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RASESHWARI PAINKRA  //  VIJAY SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-V 80 38* 20 18 75 47 7B175 3316511(16) 103

Structure-V 80 34 20 17 20 17 7B120 4316512(20) 68

Building Services-I (Water Supply & Sanitation) 80 28*2 20 18 40 30 6C+140 4316513(16) 76

Acoustics 80 34 20 12 20 14 6C+120 3316514(16) 60

Modern Architecture 80 62 20 02 20 13 7B120 3316515(16) 77

Design-V 150 120 8B+150 5316516(16) 120

Design-V (Studio) 50 32 7B50 1316521(16) 32

Building Construction - V (Studio) 25 13 5C25 3316522(16) 13

Working Drawing- I (Studio) 25 15* 75 58 7B100 3316523(16) 73

CPI:SPI: 6.7241 6.8288 622 PASS1000

3171610044ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAVINDRA SONTEKE  //  MUKUNDRAO SONTEKE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-V 80 Abs*2 20 14 75 02 0FS175 0316511(16) 16

Structure-V 80 17*2 20 17 20 16 0FF120 0316512(20) 50

Building Services-I (Water Supply & Sanitation) 80 28* 20 15 40 25 6C+140 4316513(16) 68

Acoustics 80 33* 20 05 20 12 5C120 3316514(16) 50

Modern Architecture 80 Abs*2 20 02 20 05 0FS120 0316515(16) 07

Design-V 150 10 0FS150 0316516(16) 10

Design-V (Studio) 50 Abs*2 0FI50 0316521(16) 00

Building Construction - V (Studio) 25 Abs*2 0FI25 0316522(16) 00

Working Drawing- I (Studio) 25 16* 75 45 6C+100 3316523(16) 61

CPI:SPI: 262 FAIL1000
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3171610046ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANGEETA BANDHAW  //  SANTU RAM BANDHAW

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-V 80 31 20 19 75 56 7B175 3316511(16) 106

Structure-V 80 33*2 20 19 20 19 7B120 4316512(20) 71

Building Services-I (Water Supply & Sanitation) 80 28* 20 18 40 35 7B140 4316513(16) 81

Acoustics 80 40 20 14 20 15 7B120 3316514(16) 69

Modern Architecture 80 55 20 12 20 13 8B+120 3316515(16) 80

Design-V 150 110 7B150 5316516(16) 110

Design-V (Studio) 50 35 8B+50 1316521(16) 35

Building Construction - V (Studio) 25 14 5C25 3316522(16) 14

Working Drawing- I (Studio) 25 21* 75 45 7B100 3316523(16) 66

CPI:SPI: 6.9310 7.1892 632 PASS1000

3171610055ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RASHMI KUMARI  //  UMESH KUMAR PANKAJ

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-V 80 28 20 15 75 47 6C+175 3316511(16) 90

Structure-V 80 21*2 20 17 20 17 0FF120 0316512(20) 55

Building Services-I (Water Supply & Sanitation) 80 30 20 16 40 25 6C+140 4316513(16) 71

Acoustics 80 42 20 12 20 15 7B120 3316514(16) 69

Modern Architecture 80 56 20 12 20 13 8B+120 3316515(16) 81

Design-V 150 100 7B150 5316516(16) 100

Design-V (Studio) 50 28*2 7B50 1316521(16) 28

Building Construction - V (Studio) 25 13* 5C25 3316522(16) 13

Working Drawing- I (Studio) 25 16* 75 45 6C+100 3316523(16) 61

CPI:SPI: 568 FAIL1000

3171610056ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RISHABH RAJ SHRIVASTAVA  //  RAJENDRA SHRIVASTAVA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-V 80 Abs*2 20 16 75 30 0FS175 0316511(16) 46

Structure-V 80 43*2 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4316512(20) 79

Building Services-I (Water Supply & Sanitation) 80 28 20 18 40 30 6C+140 4316513(16) 76

Acoustics 80 46 20 12 20 12 7B120 3316514(16) 70

Modern Architecture 80 45 20 11 20 13 7B120 3316515(16) 69

Design-V 150 100 7B150 5316516(16) 100

Design-V (Studio) 50 47 10A+50 1316521(16) 47

Building Construction - V (Studio) 25 13 5C25 3316522(16) 13

Working Drawing- I (Studio) 25 16* 75 45 6C+100 3316523(16) 61

CPI:SPI: 561 FAIL1000


